Camp Parsons

Where the Mountains Meet the Sea

Merit Badge Fees

Motorbhoating, Water Sports
Fuel Card

Rifle Shooting

All-You-Can-Shoot-Card

(for merit badge students only)

Archery
Arrow Pen Kit

Woodcarving
Woodcarving Kit

Basketry

Square Basket Kit

Round Basket Kit
(need both)

Leatherwork
Leatherwork Kits

Pioneering
Pioneering Project Kit

Space Exploration

Rocket
Wadding
Starter
Engine

All Merit Badges

Merit Badge Pamphlets (optional)

(limited selection and supply)
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$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 6.00

$ 3.50-5.50

$ 6.50
$ 6.50

$ 5.00-$15.00

$ 6.00

$ 10.00-14.00
$ 0.25
$ 1.00
$ 2.50

$5.50
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