Camp Parsons Where the Mountains Meet the Sea



Merit Badge Fees

Motorboating, Water Sports	
Fuel Card	\$ 10.00
Rifle Shooting	
All-You-Can-Shoot-Card (for merit badge students only)	\$ 10.00
Archery	
Arrow Pen Kit	\$ 6.00
Woodcarving	
Woodcarving Kit	\$ 3.50–5.50
Basketry	
Square Basket Kit	\$ 6.50
Round Basket Kit (need both)	\$ 6.50
Leatherwork	
Leatherwork Kits	\$ 5.00-\$15.00
Pioneering	
Pioneering Project Kit	\$ 6.00
Space Exploration	
Rocket	\$ 10.00-14.00
Wadding	\$ 0.25
Starter	\$ 1.00
Engine	\$ 2.50
All Merit Badges	
Merit Badge Pamphlets (optional) (limited selection and supply)	\$ 5.50